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Lomas AC vs Belgrano AC
on

domingo 02 abril 2017
at

Rain. No result

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Lomas AC
Score 218 for 7
Overs 40.0

Players Bernardo Irigoyen
Martin Taddei
Lautaro Musiani
David Mauro
Esteban Mac Dermott
Daniel Suarez
Matias Gibson
Hassan Saleem
Rodrigo Ventura
Juan Torres
Alexei Wodovosoff

Team Belgrano AC
Score 0 for 0
Overs 0.0

Players Pablo Ferguson (c)
Jon Hurley
Pedro Arrighi
Christian Peper
Pedro Baron  (wk)
Alejo tissera
ale Ferguson
Augusto Mustafa
Santiago Rossi
Juan Tissera
Kike roulette
Mari roger
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Lomas AC INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Lomas AC dom 02-abr-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Bernardo Irigoyen
. 14. . 24. . . . 1 . . . 2 . . 4. . . . 2 . . . 1W

c Alejo tissera  b Santiago 
Rossi

21 29 36 20 3 3 3 31% 72.4

2 Martin Taddei
. . . . 1 .W

c & b Santiago Rossi 1 7 5 6 1 14% 14.3

3 Lautaro Musiani
. 1 1 . . . 1 . . . . 1 . . . 2 . 4. . 4. 11 . 1 . . 1 . . 41 . 1 . 1 1 . . 141 . 1 . . 3. 4. 1114
1 . . . 4111 . . 616. 1 . 1 . . 14464W c Alejo tissera  b Juan 

Tissera
89 80 121 39 26 1 1 10 3 51% 111.2

4 David Mauro (LHB)
. . . 1 . . . . . . 1 . 1 . . . . . . . 1 . 1 . . . . . . . 1 1 1 . . 1 11 . 1 . . . 1 1422. 211 . 14
12111 . . . . st ale Ferguson   b Juan 

Tissera
37 64 80 37 21 4 2 42% 57.8

5 Esteban Mac 
Dermott

. . . . 4. . . 2 . 1 . 1421111122. 1 . 4W
c Pedro Baron   b Jon Hurley 28 27 33 12 8 4 3 56%103.7

6 Daniel Suarez
. . . . . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 1 . .W

c Pablo Ferguson  b Jon 
Hurley

5 16 22 11 5 31% 31.2

7 Matias Gibson
. . . 1 .W

b Jon Hurley 1 6 5 5 1 17% 16.7

8 Hassan Saleem
. . 121 . 1

not out 5 7 8 3 3 1 57% 71.4

9 Rodrigo Ventura
. . . 2 . .

not out 2 6 4 5 1 17% 33.3

10 Juan Torres

11 Alexei Wodovosoff

40.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 29  (20wd  4nb  2lb  3b 0p) TOTAL 218 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

14

Martin Taddei

1.2

14

2

49

Bernardo 
Irigoyen

9.1

35

3

149

David Mauro

28.3

100

4

173

Lautaro Musiani

30.5

24

5

207

Esteban Mac 
Dermott

36.3

34

6

207

Daniel Suarez

36.5

0

7

213

Matias Gibson

38.4

6

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6

3
4

1 13 3 4 13.00Kike roulette

R
W

WD
NB

1
1
1

2 6

1

6 1
1

6 2 3

2 8 31 2 4 3.88Santiago 
Rossi

R
W

WD
NB

7 3 5

1

2 5 1

4

9
8 1 37 5 4.62Pedro Arrighi

R
W

WD
NB

3

6 3 7 5 4
2

3
1 8 1 31 3 3 3.88Jon Hurley

R
W

WD
NB

4

3

3 4 3 7 6 12
8 1 42 3 5.25Pablo 

Ferguson (c)
R
W

WD
NB

4 11 8 11
4 34 8.50Alejo tissera

R
W

WD
NB

1
1
2

18
1

4
3 25 2 2 8.33Juan Tissera
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Belgrano AC  INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Lomas AC dom 02-abr-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Pablo Ferguson (c)

2 Jon Hurley (LHB)

3 Pedro Arrighi

4 Christian Peper

5 Pedro Baron  (wk)

6 Alejo tissera

7 ale Ferguson 

8 Augusto Mustafa

9 Santiago Rossi

10 Juan Tissera

11 Kike roulette

12Mari roger

0.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 0  (0wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 0 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Lomas AC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 13 0 Kike roulette 1wd 1wd 1wd . 1 2-1nb . . . 1nb-1 4 

2 15 1 Santiago Rossi 1wd . W . 1 . . 

3 22 1 Pedro Arrighi 1 2 4 . . . 

4 24 1 Santiago Rossi . . . 1 . 1 

5 27 1 Pedro Arrighi . . 3by . . . 

6 34 1 Santiago Rossi 2 . . 4 1wd . . 

7 37 1 Pedro Arrighi . 1 . . 2 . 

8 43 1 Santiago Rossi . . . 2 . 4 

9 49 1 Pedro Arrighi . . 1wd 1 . . 4 

10 50 2 Santiago Rossi W . . . 1 . 

11 50 2 Jon Hurley . . . . . . 

12 57 2 Pablo Ferguson 1 1 1wd 1wd 1 . 1 1wd . 

13 60 2 Jon Hurley . 3wd . . . . . 

14 63 2 Pablo Ferguson 1 . 1 . . 1 

15 69 2 Jon Hurley . . 4 1 . 1 

16 69 2 Pablo Ferguson . . . . . . 

17 72 2 Jon Hurley . 1 . 1 . 1 

18 76 2 Pablo Ferguson 1 1 . . 1 1 

19 83 2 Jon Hurley . . 1 4 1 1 

20 86 2 Pablo Ferguson 1 . 1 . 1 . 

21 90 2 Alejo tissera . . . 1 . 3 

22 97 2 Pablo Ferguson . 4 . 1 1 1 

23 108 2 Alejo tissera 1 4 2 2 . 2 

24 114 2 Pablo Ferguson 4 1 1 . . . 

25 122 2 Alejo tissera 1 4 1 . 1 1 

26 134 2 Pablo Ferguson 1 4 1 . . 6 

27 145 2 Alejo tissera 2 1 1 1 6 . 

28 147 2 Pedro Arrighi 1 1 . . . . 

29 150 3 Juan Tissera . 1 1wdW . 1wd . . . 

30 155 3 Pedro Arrighi . . 1 4 . . 

31 173 4 Juan Tissera 4 4 6 4 W . 

32 178 4 Pedro Arrighi . . 1wd . 1wd 1wd . 1wd . 1 

33 182 4 Juan Tissera . 1 2 . 1 . 

34 191 4 Pedro Arrighi . 1 1 4 2 1 

35 196 4 Jon Hurley 1 . 1 1 1 1 

36 203 4 Santiago Rossi 1 1lb 2 2 . 1 

37 207 6 Jon Hurley . 4 W . W . 

38 209 6 Santiago Rossi . . 1 . . 1 

39 213 7 Jon Hurley 1lb 2 1 W . . 

40 218 7 Santiago Rossi . 1 1wd 1wd . 2 . . 

Belgrano AC  INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL



lun 03-abr-2017 13:53:24 ART

Lomas AC vs Belgrano AC

page 4

Manhattan

WORM



lun 03-abr-2017 13:53:26 ART

Lomas AC vs Belgrano AC

page 5

Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Lautaro Musiani Lomas AC 89 80 121 10 3 111.2 51.2% 1

2 David Mauro Lomas AC 37 65 80 2 56.9 41.5%

3 Esteban Mac Dermott Lomas AC 28 27 33 3 103.7 55.6%

4 Bernardo Irigoyen Lomas AC 21 29 36 3 72.4 31.0%

5 Hassan Saleem Lomas AC 5 7 8 71.4 57.1% 1

6 Daniel Suarez Lomas AC 5 16 22 31.2 31.2%

7 Rodrigo Ventura Lomas AC 2 6 4 33.3 16.7% 1

8 Matias Gibson Lomas AC 1 6 5 16.7 16.7%

9 Martin Taddei Lomas AC 1 7 5 14.3 28.6%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Jon Hurley Belgrano AC 3 31 8.0 1 48 3 3.88 10.33 16.00

2 Juan Tissera Belgrano AC 2 25 3.0 18 2 8.33 12.50 9.00

3 Santiago Rossi Belgrano AC 2 31 8.0 48 4 1 3.88 15.50 24.00

4 Kike roulette Belgrano AC 13 1.0 6 3 4 13.00

5 Pedro Arrighi Belgrano AC 37 8.0 1 48 5 4.62

6 Alejo tissera Belgrano AC 34 4.0 24 2 8.50

7 Pablo Ferguson Belgrano AC 42 8.0 1 48 3 1 5.25


